HITS Grand Junction, CO Open Triathlon Results

May 17, 2015

Position Bib #
1 3565
2 3555
3 3548
4 3475
5 3558
6 3465
7 3535
8 3453
9 3554
10 3488
11 3454
12 3510
13 3499
14 3455
15 3544
16 3534
17 3421
18 3473
19 3579
20 3575
21 3462
22 3460
23 3431
24 3426
25 3440
26 3439
27 3533

Name
Mac Rump

Matthew Pollard

Mason Oliva

Mia Henderson
Micaela Pollard

Kirstin Haley
Jerry Nolan

Nicole Cushenan

Alex Pollard

Brandan Hickey
Madison Diederichs
Rachel Johnston
Jaycee Johnston

Nicole Gero
Marci Nolan
Ann Nash
Erin Ahl
Eirika Hansen

Shea Satterfield

Kori Satterfield

Morgan Grimm

Kevin Grimm
lan Babcock

Aislinn Arbogast
Holly Buschhorn
Abbey Buschhorn

Debra Lynn

Swim

00:03:05.435
00:00:00.000
00:03:02.243
00:00:00.000
00:02:46.051
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:03:59.061
00:00:00.000
00:06:02.781
00:02:51.124
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:05:00.017
00:04:51.048
00:05:16.086
00:04:53.941
00:05:14.145
00:06:22.752
00:06:28.561
00:06:17.053
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:06:03.052
00:00:00.000
00:07:43.547
00:00:00.000

T1

00:01:35.986
12:33:51.403
21:48:04.616
12:34:45.474
00:01:55.189
12:35:31.332
12:35:35.447
00:00:00.000
12:38:05.467
00:02:24.164
00:02:47.041
12:37:30.666
12:37:23.273
00:04:20.875
00:05:13.038
00:04:36.781
00:05:07.138
00:04:33.540
00:06:27.448
00:06:20.550
00:06:44.704
12:42:08.362
12:40:49.599
00:11:09.989
12:42:24.891
00:05:30.317
12:47:05.599

Bike

00:10:32.250
00:10:51.737
02:13:39.123
00:11:18.179
00:11:28.876
00:12:47.980
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:14:02.510
00:13:46.408
00:14:57.594
00:15:17.110
00:15:26.641
00:14:56.738
00:14:54.311
00:15:56.545
00:14:42.084
00:17:16.010
00:16:46.816
00:16:49.059
00:18:09.022
00:18:27.667
00:25:30.885
00:19:54.359
00:24:02.112
00:24:01.021
00:17:43.387

T2
00:00:52.186
00:00:44.397
00:11:44.885
00:00:33.928
00:00:35.630
00:01:04.802
12:48:17.927
00:00:00.000
00:00:34.109
00:00:46.161
00:01:20.686
00:00:43.866
00:00:40.037
00:00:43.338
00:00:48.014
00:00:42.272
00:00:47.993
00:01:04.453
21:56:02.981
00:01:24.789
00:00:58.554
00:01:15.547
00:01:15.437
00:01:12.680
00:02:13.582
00:02:14.612
00:01:07.469

Run
00:05:14.536
00:05:25.374
00:05:30.591
00:05:11.547
00:06:10.089
00:06:04.141
00:07:20.572
12:58:34.016
00:05:56.976
00:06:33.472
00:08:53.588
00:07:16.659
00:07:19.230
00:07:50.714
00:08:15.839
00:07:45.073
00:08:51.445
00:06:55.755
02:11:55.711
00:06:54.816
00:08:52.182
00:08:20.527
00:07:38.625
00:09:04.494
00:08:15.025
00:08:16.465
00:11:04.669

Finish

00:21:20.393
00:21:42.911
00:22:01.459
00:22:39.128
00:22:55.835
00:26:18.255
00:26:28.499
00:29:24.016
00:29:29.062
00:29:32.986
00:30:50.033
00:31:38.301
00:31:39.181
00:32:51.682
00:34:02.250
00:34:16.757
00:34:22.601
00:35:03.903
00:37:35.709
00:37:57.775
00:41:01.515
00:41:02.103
00:46:04.546
00:47:24.574
00:47:45.610
00:47:45.962
00:47:51.124

Age Gender

13
14
11
13
12
35
72
24
9
9
19
39
13
28
56
33
28
21
10
36
12
39
8
39
40
5
60
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