HITS Grand Junction, CO Open Triathlon Results

May 17, 2015

Position	Bib #	Name	Swim	T1	Bike	Т2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender
1	3565	Mac Rump	00:03:05.435	00:01:35.986	00:10:32.250	00:00:52.186	00:05:14.536	00:21:20.393	13	Μ
2	3555	Matthew Pollard	00:00:00.000	12:33:51.403	00:10:51.737	00:00:44.397	00:05:25.374	00:21:42.911	14	Μ
3	3548	Mason Oliva	00:03:02.243	21:48:04.616	02:13:39.123	00:11:44.885	00:05:30.591	00:22:01.459	11	Μ
4	3475	Mia Henderson	00:00:00.000	12:34:45.474	00:11:18.179	00:00:33.928	00:05:11.547	00:22:39.128	13	F
5	3558	Micaela Pollard	00:02:46.051	00:01:55.189	00:11:28.876	00:00:35.630	00:06:10.089	00:22:55.835	12	F
6	3465	Kirstin Haley	00:00:00.000	12:35:31.332	00:12:47.980	00:01:04.802	00:06:04.141	00:26:18.255	35	F
7	3535	Jerry Nolan	00:00:00.000	12:35:35.447	00:00:00.000	12:48:17.927	00:07:20.572	00:26:28.499	72	М
8	3453	Nicole Cushenan	00:03:59.061	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	12:58:34.016	00:29:24.016	24	F
9	3554	Alex Pollard	00:00:00.000	12:38:05.467	00:14:02.510	00:00:34.109	00:05:56.976	00:29:29.062	9	Μ
10	3488	Brandan Hickey	00:06:02.781	00:02:24.164	00:13:46.408	00:00:46.161	00:06:33.472	00:29:32.986	9	М
11	3454	Madison Diederichs	00:02:51.124	00:02:47.041	00:14:57.594	00:01:20.686	00:08:53.588	00:30:50.033	19	F
12	3510	Rachel Johnston	00:00:00.000	12:37:30.666	00:15:17.110	00:00:43.866	00:07:16.659	00:31:38.301	39	F
13	3499	Jaycee Johnston	00:00:00.000	12:37:23.273	00:15:26.641	00:00:40.037	00:07:19.230	00:31:39.181	13	F
14	3455	Nicole Gero	00:05:00.017	00:04:20.875	00:14:56.738	00:00:43.338	00:07:50.714	00:32:51.682	28	F
15	3544	Marci Nolan	00:04:51.048	00:05:13.038	00:14:54.311	00:00:48.014	00:08:15.839	00:34:02.250	56	F
16	3534	Ann Nash	00:05:16.086	00:04:36.781	00:15:56.545	00:00:42.272	00:07:45.073	00:34:16.757	33	F
17	3421	Erin Ahl	00:04:53.941	00:05:07.138	00:14:42.084	00:00:47.993	00:08:51.445	00:34:22.601	28	F
18	3473	Eirika Hansen	00:05:14.145	00:04:33.540	00:17:16.010	00:01:04.453	00:06:55.755	00:35:03.903	21	F
19	3579	Shea Satterfield	00:06:22.752	00:06:27.448	00:16:46.816	21:56:02.981	02:11:55.711	00:37:35.709	10	F
20	3575	Kori Satterfield	00:06:28.561	00:06:20.550	00:16:49.059	00:01:24.789	00:06:54.816	00:37:57.775	36	F
21	3462	Morgan Grimm	00:06:17.053	00:06:44.704	00:18:09.022	00:00:58.554	00:08:52.182	00:41:01.515	12	F
22	3460	Kevin Grimm	00:00:00.000	12:42:08.362	00:18:27.667	00:01:15.547	00:08:20.527	00:41:02.103	39	М
23	3431	Ian Babcock	00:00:00.000	12:40:49.599	00:25:30.885	00:01:15.437	00:07:38.625	00:46:04.546	8	М
24	3426	Aislinn Arbogast	00:06:03.052	00:11:09.989	00:19:54.359	00:01:12.680	00:09:04.494	00:47:24.574	39	F
25	3440	Holly Buschhorn	00:00:00.000	12:42:24.891	00:24:02.112	00:02:13.582	00:08:15.025	00:47:45.610	40	F
26	3439	Abbey Buschhorn	00:07:43.547	00:05:30.317	00:24:01.021	00:02:14.612	00:08:16.465	00:47:45.962	5	F
27	3533	Debra Lynn	00:00:00.000	12:47:05.599	00:17:43.387	00:01:07.469	00:11:04.669	00:47:51.124	60	F